Routerler

Uriin
TP-LINK MERCUSYS MW302R 3PORT 300Mbps

A.POINT/ROUTER

TP-LINK MERCUSYS MW301R 2PORT 300Mbps ROUTER

TENDA N301 4PORT 300Mbps A.POINT/ROUTER

TP-LINK TL-WR820N 3PORT 300Mbps ROUTER

TENDA F3 4PORT 300Mbps A.POINT/ROUTER

TENDA AC8 4PORT 1200Mbps GIGABIT ACCESS

POINT ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER C20 4PORT 300Mbps ROUTER

TENDA AC5 4PORT WiFi-N 1200Mbps 4 ANTEN AC

ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER-C50 4PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER

TENDA AC23 AC2100 4PORT A.POINT/ROUTER

TENDA NOVA MW3-2 MESH AC1200 2PORT

ROUTER (IKILII)

TENDA 4G185 4G-LTE 150Mbps MODEM/ROUTER(SIM
TAKILABILIR)

Marka

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

18,40

19,55

21,85

21,85

28,75

35,65

40,25

40,25

44,85

56,35

67,85

79,35

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



TENDA 4GO6 N300 Wi-Fi 4G VoLTE Router

TENDA NOVA MW3-3 MESH AC1200 2PORT
ROUTER (UCLU)

TP-LINK M7200 300Mbps MOBIL TASINABILIR
ROUTER

TP-LINK TL-MR6400 4PORT 300Mbps ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER AX50 AX3000 4PORT ROUTER

TP-LINK DECO M5 AC1300 2PORT ROUTER(IKILI)

TP-LINK DECO X20 AX1800 2PORT ROUTER(2'LI)

TP-LINK MERCUSYS MW305R 3PORT 300Mbps ROUTER

TP-LINK TL-WR844N 4PORT 300Mbps KABLOSUZ

ROUTER

TP-LINK MERCUSYS AC10 3PORT 1200MBPS
A.POINT/ROUTER

TP-LINK TL-WR840N 4PORT 300Mbps ROUTER

TP-LINK TL-MR3020 1PORT 156Mbps ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER C24 AC750 4PORT
A.POINT/ROUTER

TENDA AC5V3 4PORT 1200Mbps WIFI ACCESS
POINT/ROUTER

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

5+

5+

5+

79,35 USD

79,35 USD

80,50 USD

102,35

usb

109,25
usb

195,50
usb

217,35

usb

20,70 USD

21,85 USD

33,35 USD

33,35 USD

33,35 USD

37,95 USD

40,25 USD



TP-LINK TL-WR802N 1PORT 300Mbps TpLink 0 40,25 USD
S A.POINT/ROUTER

TP-LINK MERCUSYS AC12 1200Mbps ROUTER TpLink 0 41,40 USD
=3
TP-LINK TL-MR3420 4PORT 300Mbps ROUTER TpLink 0 43,70 USD
—
‘ ’ TP-LINK MERCUSYS AC12G 3PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER TpLink 0 44,85 USD
TP-LINK MERCUSYS HALO S3 2PORT 300Mbps TpLink 0 44,85 USD
ROUTER (IKILI)
~”
TENDA RX2 PRO 4 PORT DUALBAND ROUTER WIFI6 Tenda 0 51,75 USD
l TENDA 4G180 4G MOBIL WI-FI ROUTER Tenda 0 56,35 USD
} @ ASUS RT-AC51 4PORT 750Mbps A.POINT/ROUTER Asus 0 56,35 USD
TP-LINK ARCHER C60 4PORT AC1350 4PORT TpLink 0 63,25 USD
ROUTER
1 TP-LINK DECO E4 2PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER(TEKLI) TpLink 0 63,25 USD
! Fg ASUS RT-N12+ 4PORT 300Mbps A.POINT/ROUTER Asus 0 63,25 USD
@.1‘17;-@;"41&%
: : TP-LINK TL-WR841HP 4PORT 300Mbps ROUTER TpLink 0 63,25 USD
TENDA 4GO3 N300 2PORT 300Mbps ROUTER (SIM Tenda 0 74,75 USD

KART TAKILABILIR)

1 TP-LINK DECO M4 2PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER(TEKLI) TpLink 0 74,75 USD



ASUS RT-AC57U V3 AC1200 4PORT A.POINT/ROUTER Asus 0 74,75 USD

TP-LINK ARCHER C80 AC1900 4PORT ROUTER TpLink 0 79,35 USD

ASUS RT-AC59U AC1500 4PORT A.POINT/ROUTER Asus 0 80,50 USD

TENDA 4G07 AC1200 DUALBAND 4G LTE ROUTER Tenda 0 86,25 USD

TP-LINK MR100 1PORT 300Mbps ROUTER(SIM KART TpLink 0 88,55 USD
TAKILABILIR)

TP-LINK MR150 4PORT 300Mbps ROUTER (SIM TpLink 0 90,85 USD

KART TAKILABILIR)

TP-LINK ARCHER C7 4PORT 1750Mbps ROUTER TpLink 0 90,85 USD
TP-LINK ARCHER AX10 AX1500 4PORT ROUTER TpLink 0 92,00 USD
ASUS RT-AC1200 TORENT AC1200 4PORT Asus 0 92,00 USD

A.POINT/ROUTER

TP-LINK M7350 150Mbps MOBIL TASINABILIR TpLink 0 97,75 USD
ROUTER

Ce

ASUS RT-AX1800U PRO DUAL BAND MESH WIFI6 Asus 102,35

usD

TP-LINK ARCHER AX20 AX1800 4PORT ROUTER TpLink 0 102,35

LU
1 ASUS RT-AX53U AX1800 4PORT GAMING Asus 0 109,25
A.POINT/ROUTER UsD

TP-LINK ARCHER MR400 AC1200 4PORT TpLink 0 113,85
u A.POINT/ROUTER usb



®

)

TP-LINK ARCHER MR200 AC750 4PORT ROUTER

TP-LINK DECO M4 AC1200 2PORT ROUTER(IKILI)

ASUS RT-AX55 AX1800 5PORT GAMING
A.POINT/ROUTER

TENDA 4GO9 AC1200 2PORT A.POINT/ROUTER (SIM
KART TAKILABILIR)

TP-LINK DECO E4 AC1200 2PORT ROUTER(UCLU)

TENDA RX27 PRO 4 PORT AX5700 TRI-BAND
ROUTER WIFIGE

ASUS RT-AX56U 4PORT 1800Mbps GAMING ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER MR600 1200Mbps KABLOSUZ
ROUTER

TP-LINK DECO M4 2PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER(UGLU)

ASUS RT-AX58U AX3000 4PORT A.POINT/ROUTER

ASUS RT-AX86U AX5700 5PORT GAMING
A.POINT/ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER AX6000 8PORT ROUTER

ASUS RT-AX92U AX6100 4PORT GAMING
A.POINT/ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER C5400X AC5400 8PORT GAMING
ROUTER

TpLink

TpLink

Asus

Tenda

TpLink

Tenda

Asus

TpLink

TpLink

Asus

Asus

TpLink

Asus

TpLink

132,25
usb

148,35
usb

149,50
usb

159,85
usb

166,75
usb

166,75
usb

172,50
usb

182,85
usb

205,85
usb

217,35
usb

299,00
usb

345,00
usb

402,50
usb

458,85
usb



ESC QL

ASUS RT-AX88U AX6000 8PORT GAMING
A.POINT/ROUTER

ASUS GT6 (B-2-PK) ROG RAPTURE GT GAMING
MESH WIFIG6

ASUS GT-AX6000 3PORT GAMING ROUTER

ASUS ZENWIFI XT8 B2P AX6600 4PORT GAMING
ROUTER (IKILI)

ASUS GT-AX11000 PRO DUAL BAND GAMING MESH
WIFI6

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

458,85
usb

573,85
usb

596,85
usb

621,00
usb

803,85
usb



